FORM NO. H66-544 REV. 1
Supersedes Form No. G66-536 Rev. 3
WBHP SERIES
X-13 (ECM) Motor
Efficiencies up to 14 SEER
HIGH EFFICIENCY
AIR HANDLER
Features

on more supplemental  electric heat.
4 WeatherKing
Model Number Identification
WBHP Series
Model Number Identification
J 00 N H D
Coil Code
A = No Coil
Airflow
Horizontal Multi-Position
Control
N = No Circuit Protection (Single Circuit)
S = Circuit Breaker (Single Circuit)
Electric Heat
00 = No Heat 14 = 14.0 kW
06 = 4.9 kW 18 = 17.5 kW
07 = 7.0 kW 21 = 21.0 kW
11 = 10.0 kW
Voltage
A = 115V-1-60
J = 208/240V-1-60
W B H P 17
WeatherKing
Classification
B = Blower Unit
Application
H = Heat Pump Air Handler
Design Series
P = X-13 (ECM) Motor
Cabinet Size
17 = 17.5" [431.8 mm]
21 = 21.0" [533.4 mm]
24 = 24.5" [609.6 mm]
25 = 24.5" [635 mm]
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Available Models
featuring R-410A
Refrigerant
WBHP-17A00NH1
WBHP-17J06SH1
WBHP-17J07SH1
WBHP-17J11SH1
WBHP-21A00NH2
WBHP-21J06SH2
WBHP-21J07SH2
WBHP-21J11SH2
WBHP-21J14SH2
WBHP-24A00NH4
WBHP-24J06SH4
WBHP-24J07SH4
WBHP-24J11SH4
WBHP-24J14SH4
WBHP-24J18SH4
WBHP-25A00NH7
WBHP-25J11SH7
WBHP-25J14SH7
WBHP-25J18SH7
WBHP-25J21SH7
—
WeatherKing 5
Dimensional Data
WBHP Series
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Unit Dimensions & Weights